

31.

Yes ! 'tis the year of sorrow, past !—and now,
Another dawns as *fickle*, tho' as *clear* ;

This *too* may ravish *other* friends below,
But *none* more virtuous—*few* more justly dear.

32.

The year of Sorrow !—quickly has its past !
Quickly will pass the few that yet remain ;

'Tis but a journey !—and our souls at last,
Shall meet their friends, never to part again !

FINIS.

ERRATA.

- Page 8. Erase the two last lines in the page.
ibid. Note, to v. 107, for *Elyium*, read *Elysium*.
9. Note, to v. 140, for *Pévi*, read *Levi*.
10. Line 198, for *fright*, read *fight*.
11. 243, for *empire's* read *empires*.
15. 395, for *brutual*, read *brutal*.
21. 48, for *turn's*, read *turns*.
25. 18th, from the top, for, O! read, *on*.
[*ingenuous*.
26. 8th, from the bottom, for *ingenous*, read
35. 7th, for *bid*, read *bade*.
36. 37. for *Columbra* read *Columbia*.
ibid. 43. for *Chlitan*, read *Chilton*.